
 

 

 

 

 

 

27/06/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 20th TO 24th JUNE 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

20/06/2011 

21/06/2011 

22/06/2011 

23/06/2011 

24/06/2011 

2,850 

986 

1,429 

1,583 

2,500 

68.7398 

69.8157 

70.2439 

71.1259 

71.1322 

195,908.43 

68,838.28 

100,378.53 

112,592.30 

177,830.50 

 9,348 70.1271 655,548,04 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

