



27/06/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 20th TO 24th JUNE 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
20/06/2011	2,850	68.7398	195,908.43
21/06/2011	986	69.8157	68,838.28
22/06/2011	1,429	70.2439	100,378.53
23/06/2011	1,583	71.1259	112,592.30
24/06/2011	2,500	71.1322	177,830.50
	9,348	70.1271	655,548,04

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used